
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/13/21 to 05/21/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/13/21 to 05/21/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/13/21 to 05/21/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 345.3906 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3475.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.13% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.31%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4310.2813 / $ 

588.7396
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9560.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1247.94% / 170.46%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

275.11%

Gross Profit $ 8624.6836 Total Trades 44

Gross Loss ($ 8279.2930) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 2.778 Winning Rate 27.27%

Profit Factor 1.042 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.789 / 0.030

Avg Winning Trade 718.7236 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (258.7279) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade $ 7.8498 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2745.0039 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 730.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 1814.1719 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3475.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.68% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.31%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2735.4219 / $ 

345.2976
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9560.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 150.78% / 19.03%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

275.11%

Gross Profit $ 5534.7227 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 3720.5508) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.479 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 1.488 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.383 / 0.305

Avg Winning Trade 614.9692 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (248.0367) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 75.5905 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 2745.0039 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 437.4766) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 1468.8438) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3475.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.55%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.31%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3675.6875 / $ 

1416.8959
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9560.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (250.24%) / (96.46%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

275.11%

Gross Profit $ 3090.0000 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 4558.8438) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 3.841 Winning Rate 15.00%

Profit Factor 0.678 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.391 / (0.274)

Avg Winning Trade 1030.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (268.1673) Consecutive Losing Trades 11
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 73.4422) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1655.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 730.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/17/2021 07:07 Sell 13253.7500 05/17/2021 07:18 13289.5000 (730.0000) (730.0000) 11

2 05/17/2021 07:45 Buy 13305.5000 05/17/2021 07:48 13286.2500 (400.0000) (1130.0000) 3

3 05/17/2021 07:49 Buy 13302.5000 05/17/2021 07:56 13285.5000 (355.0000) (1485.0000) 7

4 05/17/2021 08:18 Sell 13263.7500 05/17/2021 08:45 13266.6133 (72.2656) (1557.2656) 27

5 05/17/2021 09:06 Sell 13238.2500 05/17/2021 09:19 13250.3389 (256.7617) (1814.0273) 13

6 05/17/2021 10:25 Sell 13209.0000 05/17/2021 10:35 13219.2500 (220.0039) (2034.0313) 10

7 05/17/2021 10:40 Sell 13192.5000 05/17/2021 10:46 13210.2500 (370.0000) (2404.0313) 6

8 05/17/2021 10:47 Sell 13202.0000 05/17/2021 10:49 13211.4541 (204.0820) (2608.1133) 2

9 05/17/2021 10:51 Sell 13201.7500 05/17/2021 10:57 13213.2500 (244.9961) (2853.1094) 6

10 05/17/2021 11:14 Buy 13222.0000 05/17/2021 11:36 13225.2988 50.9609 (2802.1484) 22

11 05/17/2021 11:51 Buy 13251.5000 05/17/2021 12:21 13265.7500 269.9922 (2532.1563) 30

12 05/17/2021 12:41 Buy 13269.0000 05/17/2021 12:59 13305.7500 720.0000 (1812.1563) 18

13 05/18/2021 06:30 Sell 13337.2500 05/18/2021 06:39 13349.7910 (265.8203) (2077.9766) 9

14 05/18/2021 06:45 Sell 13324.7500 05/18/2021 07:01 13344.2930 (405.8516) (2483.8281) 16

15 05/18/2021 07:02 Sell 13324.2500 05/18/2021 07:14 13344.2930 (415.8438) (2899.6719) 12

16 05/18/2021 07:25 Buy 13365.5000 05/18/2021 07:43 13372.0117 115.2188 (2784.4531) 18

17 05/18/2021 07:45 Buy 13382.5000 05/18/2021 07:54 13373.0000 (204.9844) (2989.4375) 9

18 05/18/2021 08:40 Sell 13344.2500 05/18/2021 09:11 13344.7500 (25.0000) (3014.4375) 31

19 05/18/2021 09:37 Buy 13373.0000 05/18/2021 09:51 13365.9365 (156.2695) (3170.7070) 14

20 05/18/2021 10:42 Sell 13350.0000 05/18/2021 11:53 13266.5000 1654.9883 (1515.7188) 71

21 05/18/2021 11:55 Sell 13264.0000 05/18/2021 11:59 13269.0000 (115.0000) (1630.7188) 4

22 05/19/2021 06:42 Buy 13034.7500 05/19/2021 07:02 13013.6260 (437.4805) (2068.1992) 20

23 05/19/2021 07:19 Buy 13062.7500 05/19/2021 07:35 13062.2705 (24.5781) (2092.7773) 16

24 05/19/2021 07:36 Buy 13075.4180 05/19/2021 07:38 13057.2500 (378.3477) (2471.1250) 2

25 05/19/2021 07:45 Buy 13095.5000 05/19/2021 08:03 13079.5000 (335.0000) (2806.1250) 18

26 05/19/2021 08:08 Buy 13125.7500 05/19/2021 08:30 13117.0000 (190.0000) (2996.1250) 22

27 05/19/2021 08:56 Buy 13130.2500 05/19/2021 09:44 13150.7500 395.0000 (2601.1250) 48

28 05/19/2021 10:01 Buy 13171.5000 05/19/2021 10:22 13178.6758 128.5156 (2472.6094) 21

29 05/19/2021 10:52 Buy 13169.0000 05/19/2021 11:04 13157.1816 (251.3828) (2723.9922) 12

30 05/19/2021 11:11 Sell 13123.7500 05/19/2021 11:20 13154.0635 (621.2773) (3345.2695) 9

31 05/19/2021 11:35 Buy 13201.0000 05/19/2021 11:37 13188.1670 (271.6719) (3616.9414) 2

32 05/20/2021 06:29 Buy 13292.2500 05/20/2021 08:05 13430.2500 2745.0039 (871.9375) 96

33 05/20/2021 08:16 Buy 13438.5000 05/20/2021 08:58 13488.2500 980.0000 108.0625 42

34 05/20/2021 09:35 Sell 13464.2500 05/20/2021 09:58 13468.7500 (105.0000) 3.0625 23

35 05/20/2021 10:14 Buy 13482.7500 05/20/2021 10:52 13490.0000 130.0000 133.0625 38

36 05/20/2021 12:21 Buy 13511.2500 05/20/2021 12:37 13507.3701 (92.5977) 40.4648 16

37 05/21/2021 07:07 Sell 13505.0000 05/21/2021 07:59 13472.0000 645.0039 685.4688 52

38 05/21/2021 08:26 Sell 13465.5000 05/21/2021 09:29 13425.2500 790.0000 1475.4688 63

39 05/21/2021 09:50 Sell 13422.0000 05/21/2021 10:01 13426.5938 (106.8750) 1368.5938 11

40 05/21/2021 10:17 Sell 13413.0000 05/21/2021 10:22 13429.2500 (340.0000) 1028.5938 5

41 05/21/2021 10:38 Buy 13449.5000 05/21/2021 10:58 13440.2500 (200.0000) 828.5938 20

42 05/21/2021 11:07 Buy 13454.5000 05/21/2021 11:19 13445.7500 (190.0000) 638.5938 12

43 05/21/2021 11:34 Sell 13433.5000 05/21/2021 11:50 13435.7500 (60.0000) 578.5938 16

44 05/21/2021 12:27 Buy 13451.0000 05/21/2021 12:31 13440.0898 (233.2031) 345.3906 4
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